   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com
Mini Series
The CM22 mini dome camera provides 3MP coverage in a compact form factor and is therefore well-suited for discreet
deployments and small spaces. With a 1 / 2.8” progressive CMOS image sensor and 10 meters / 33 feet of IR range,
the CM22 offers reliable visibility for organizations seeking quick and scalable installations. The CM22 also includes an
onboard CV25S Ambarella processor to detect and alert on the presence of people and vehicles. The CM22 excels at
covering areas such as small storage closets or store aisles where space is limited or subtlety is needed.
The CM22’s sleek design and durability enable organizations to deploy a tamper-resistant camera in small spaces while

   sales@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Mini Series
Ordering Information
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-Year Camera License, Renewal $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-Year Camera License, Renewal $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-Year Camera License, Renewal $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-Year Camera License, Renewal $1,999
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $1,999
   sales@verkada.com 6www.verkada.com
Mini Series
Ordering Information
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-MNT-ARM-1 Arm Mount $99
ACC-MNT-CLIP-1 Tile Clip Mount $99
ACC-MNT-CORNER-1 Corner Mount $199
ACC-MNT-MJBOX-1 Mini Junction Box Mount $79
ACC-MNT-MPEND-1 Mini Pendant Cap Mount $79
ACC-MNT-MREC-1 Mini Recess Mount $149
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole Mount $209
ACC-MNT-SJBOX-1 Square Junction Box $89
INJ-POE-PLUS PoE Plus (802.3at Type 2) Injector, GigE $129
   sales@verkada.com 7www.verkada.com
Mini Series
Ordering Information
Viewing Station License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Viewing Station License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing Station pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499